...the way of living wonderful



It is a dealing agreement of "The Brands by Stareon" (a concern of Stareon Group) with any buying house or individual person. If "The Brands by Stareon" provides any apparel/garment/clothing based leftover/shipment cancel stock lots to any buying house or individual person then they have to give 5% commission out of 100% from net value. The Brands by Stareon" will not liable for any damage of goods.

I am, the authority of apparel/garment/clothing based buying house/person individual, name (for buying house:if any)has accepted the agreement to give 5% commission out of 100% from net value, if "The Brands by Stareon" provides us any stock lot. This deal is fully lawful & can not changeable.

From The Brands by Stareon (authorized person's signature and seal)

(authorized person's signature and seal)





All kinds of clothing & jute products manufacturer & exporter. Cell: 01914-161931, 01670-898469 E-mail: stareon.ltd@live.com